
 

August 14, 2025 

 

Delays in periodic review  
 

Details of ESG ratings where the review became due but were not completed within the due date (as 

required under Clause 20.3.2 of the Master Circular for ESG Rating Providers) 

 

Sr. 
no 

Company Name CIN 
ESG 

Rating 
Due 
Date 

Review 
Date 

Number 
of Days 

of 
Delay 

1 
Anand Rathi Wealth 

Limited 
L67120MH1995PLC086696 46.86 

15 Jun 
2025 

20 Jun 
2025 

5 

2 Sanofi India Limited U21002MH2023PLC402652 59.97 
06 Jun 
2025 

16 Jun 
2025 

10 

3 ABB India Limited L32202KA1949PLC032923 63.19 
24 May 

2025 
16 Jun 
2025 

23 

4 
Rain Industries 

Limited 
L26942TG1974PLC001693 62.58 

24 May 
2025 

16 Jun 
2025 

23 

 

 


