

August 14, 2025

Delays in periodic review

Details of ESG ratings where the review became due but were not completed within the due date (as required under Clause 20.3.2 of the Master Circular for ESG Rating Providers)

Sr.	Company Name	CIN	ESG Rating	Due Date	Review Date	Number of Days of Delay
1	Anand Rathi Wealth Limited	L67120MH1995PLC086696	46.86	15 Jun 2025	20 Jun 2025	5
2	Sanofi India Limited	U21002MH2023PLC402652	59.97	06 Jun 2025	16 Jun 2025	10
3	ABB India Limited	L32202KA1949PLC032923	63.19	24 May 2025	16 Jun 2025	23
4	Rain Industries Limited	L26942TG1974PLC001693	62.58	24 May 2025	16 Jun 2025	23